
Species Initial mixing Species Initial mixing
ratio ratio

O3 21.19 ppb (2) HO2 2.48 ppt (1)
OH 0.07 ppt (1) NO 55.25 ppt (2)
CO 149.23 ppb (3) HCHO 747.47 ppt (3)
ALD2 896.82 ppt (3) PAN2 35.70 ppt (3)
ALKL 282.90 ppt (3) ALKM 3.67 ppt (3)
ALKH 0.60 ppt (3) ETHE 277.12 ppt (3)
OLEL 104.71 ppt (3) OLEH 0.94 ppt (3)
ISOP 1.23 ppb (3) AROH 53.29 ppt (3)
AROL 14.11 ppt (3) AROO 4.66 ppt (3)
ARAC+ 0.69 ppt (3) ARAL 1.98 ppt (3)
MEOH 564.54 ppt (3) KETL 72.69 ppt (3)
MVK 537.74 ppt (3) MCR 268.87 ppt (3)
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